Date : 28/06/2024 Page 1 of 8
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : ACHARYA GIRISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE (141) Female
B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024 CSR: 10/18
Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > <-meeee Compulsory------- >
(1) (2) (3) (4) (1) ()
1 201141-11-0014 141-1211-0080-20 TISHA SHAW UMESH SHAW GE4.1CHG
2 201141-11-0016 141-1211-0083-20 RIYA DEY GOUTAM DEY CC4.1CHG
3 201141-11-0024 141-1211-0105-20 PURNIMA NAYAK ARUN NAYAK GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH CC4.2CH
4 201141-11-0029 141-1211-0116-20 ANKITA ROY SANJIT ROY CC4.1CHG
5 201141-11-0043 141-1211-0153-20 TIYASHA DAS MANIK CHANDRA DAS GE4.1CHG
6 201141-11-0047 141-1211-0166-20 BISHAKHA SEN ANJAN SEN GE4.1CHG
7 201141-11-0049 141-1211-0169-20 ANUSHREE CHAKRABORTY TAPAS CHAKRABORTY GE4.1CHG
8 201141-11-0055 141-1211-0242-20 JOYEETA SARDAR PRADIP SARDAR GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH CC4.2CH
9 201141-11-0062 141-1211-0259-20 MADHUMITA DUTTA SHYAMAL DUTTA GE4.1CHG
10 201141-11-0072 141-1211-0309-20 SK ASMITA AHAMED SK ALI AHAMED GE4.1CHG
11  201141-11-0075 141-1211-0312-20 MOUPRIYA MANDAL SONATAN MONDOL GE4.1CHG
12 201141-11-0079 141-1211-0316-20 KOMAL SINGH SONPAL SINGH CC4.1CHG
13 201141-11-0119 141-1211-0483-20 SWEETA GURUNG GOUTAM GURUNG CC4.1CHG
14 201141-11-0131 141-1211-0513-20 SWETA CHATTERJEE TAPAS CHATTERJEE CC4.1CHG
15 201141-11-0136 141-1211-0531-20 RINKY DEY SARKAR PALASH DEY SARKAR GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
16 201141-11-0137 141-1211-0532-20 BISHAKHA SARKAR DEBANGSHU SARKAR CC4.1CHG
17 201141-11-0138 141-1211-0534-20 SOUMITA DUTTA LATE GOPAL CHANDRA DUTTA GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
18 201141-11-0143 141-1212-0186-20 RINKI MALO RAJIB MALO CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH CC4.2CH
19 201141-11-0150 141-1212-0215-20 SOHINI BISWAS UDAY SANKAR BISWAS CC4.1CHG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 28/06/2024

College : ACHARYA GIRISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE (141)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl. Roll Number

20 201141-11-0151
21  201141-11-0153
22 201141-11-0154
23 201141-11-0155
24  201141-11-0159
25 201141-11-0162
26 201141-11-0164
27 201141-11-0173
28 201141-11-0174
29 201141-11-0176
30 201141-11-0355
31  211141-11-0045
32 211141-11-0074
33 211141-11-0080
34 211141-11-0083
35 211141-11-0084
36 211141-11-0090
37  211141-11-0099

38 211141-11-0100

Reg. No.

141-1212-0284-20
141-1212-0291-20
141-1212-0356-20
141-1212-0358-20
141-1212-0373-20
141-1212-0385-20
141-1212-0388-20
141-1214-0407-20
141-1214-0413-20
141-1215-0228-20
141-1215-0844-20
141-1211-0221-21
141-1211-0316-21
141-1211-0335-21
141-1211-0343-21
141-1211-0347-21
141-1211-0371-21
141-1211-0421-21

141-1211-0422-21

Candidate Name

PRITI DAS

JUHI MONDAL
SANSTHITHA SARKAR
PAYAL PATRA

PALLABI MONDAL
BHARSA DAS
BISHNUPRIYA MONDAL
SREEPARNA KARMAKAR
NEHA PAUL

JAHANARA KHATUN
RUKHSANA KHATOON
SUDIPTA BHOWMICK
RUPANJANA KOLEY
SIMRAN KUMARI SINGH
DEBANGI RAY

PRACHI PARIDA

RINI SARKAR

NEHA KARMAKAR

NASRA NAYEEM

Father's/Guardian's Name

RAJESH DAS

SHYAM SUNDAR MONDAL
SUBODH CHANDRA SARKAR
PRASANTA PATRA

PULAK MONDAL

BIREN DAS

CHANDI MONDAL

BIMAL KARMAKAR

PARAN PAIL

SK ANSAR ALI

LATE SAHAJAN MONDAL
KRISHNA BHOWMICK
DEBASISH KOLEY

RAVI KUMAR SINGH

LATE DIPAK RAY
MANORANJAN PARIDA
RAJU SARKAR

LATE NITAI KARMAKAR

MD NAYEEM

(1)

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

(2)
CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

Elective

Page 2 of 8

Female
CSR: 10/18

(3)
CC4.1CH

CC4.1CH

CC4.1CH

CC4.1CH

CC4.1CH

CC4.1CH
CC4.1CH

CC4.1CH

CC4.1CH

CC4.1CH

(4) (1) ()
CC4.2CH

CC4.2CH

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 28/06/2024

College : ACHARYA GIRISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE (141)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl. Roll Number

39 211141-11-0103
40 211141-11-0105
41 211141-11-0106
42 211141-11-0113
43  211141-11-0114
44  211141-11-0116
45 211141-11-0119
46 211141-11-0124
47 211141-11-0125
48 211141-11-0127
49 211141-11-0128
50 211141-11-0129
51 211141-11-0132
52 211141-11-0133
53 211141-11-0134
54 211141-11-0141
55 211141-11-0144
56 211141-11-0146

57 211141-11-0147

Reg. No.

141-1211-0439-21
141-1211-0446-21
141-1211-0447-21
141-1211-0468-21
141-1211-0471-21
141-1211-0476-21
141-1211-0481-21
141-1211-0499-21
141-1211-0502-21
141-1211-0508-21
141-1211-0515-21
141-1211-0517-21
141-1211-0526-21
141-1211-0533-21
141-1211-0534-21
141-1211-0544-21
141-1211-0551-21
141-1211-0557-21

141-1211-0559-21

Candidate Name

SARMISTA ROY
PROGYA CHAKRABORTY
PAROMITA GAIN
PRIYANKA SENGUPTA
SURANJANA DEY

RIMI BERA

SAMRAGGI SAHA
PRIYANKA SAHA

PRITI SAHA

SNEHA DAS

SWASTIKA ROY
TRISHA CHAKRABORTY
SHREYA KARMAKAR
DEBOMITA DUTTA
SANJANA SAHA
SHRABONI BHOWMICK
ARPITA DEB

SHREYA BANERJEE

INDRANI HALDER

Father's/Guardian's Name <
(1)
BIKASH ROY
GOPAL CHAKRABORTY
KRISHNA GAIN GE4.1CHG

PRADIP SENGUPTA
SUBRATA DEY
SANJU BERA
BIMAL SAHA

BIJAY SAHA GE4.1CHG
PRASANTA SAHA
PROSENJIT DAS GE4.1CHG
SUJIT ROY GE4.1CHG
ANUP CHAKRABORTY

MADHU SUDAN KARMAKAR

DEBASISH DUTTA

SAJAL SAHA

NANDA KISHORE BHOWMICK

ALOK DEB

BINAY BANERJEE

BHOLA NATH HALDER GE4.1CHG

(2)

CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

Elective

(3)
CC4.1CH

CC4.1CH

CC4.1CH

CC4.1CH

CC4.1CH
CC4.1CH
CC4.1CH
CC4.1CH
CC4.1CH
CC4.1CH
CC4.1CH

CC4.1CH

Page 3 of 8
Female
CSR: 10/18
> < Compulsory------- >
(4) (1) ()

CC4.2CH

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 28/06/2024 Page 4 of 8
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : ACHARYA GIRISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE (141) Female
B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024 CSR: 10/18
Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > <-meeee Compulsory------- >
(1) (2) (3) (4) () ()
58 211141-11-0148 141-1211-0560-21 MADHUMITA DUTTA SANJIB DUTTA GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
59 211141-11-0154 141-1212-0125-21 ANKITA PODDER AMIT PODDER CC4.1CHG
60 211141-11-0156 141-1212-0130-21  TULIKA MAZUMDER MANOJ KR MAZUMDER GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
61 211141-11-0166 141-1212-0229-21 SANGITA MOULEE LATE BIBHASH MOULEE CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH
62 211141-11-0175 141-1212-0317-21 PRIYA PRAMANICK BHUPAL PRAMANICK GE4.1CHG
63 211141-11-0176 141-1212-0346-21 PIYA DAS KANAI DAS GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
64 211141-11-0177 141-1212-0355-21 NANDINI SAHA NARAYAN SAHA GE4.1CHG
65 211141-11-0178 141-1212-0362-21 DONA SADHAK SIPAN SADHAK CC4.1CHG
66 211141-11-0179 141-1212-0385-21 SONALI SETH SWAPAN SETH CC4.1CHG CC4.2CH
67 211141-11-0181 141-1212-0399-21 ANANYA GHARAMI PRIYOLAL GHARAMI CC4.1CHG
68 211141-11-0182 141-1212-0403-21 RIYA SINHA GOUTAM SINHA CC4.1CHG
69 211141-11-0186 141-1212-0435-21 RUBI MAJHI RAMESH MAJHI CC4.1CHG
70 211141-11-0187 141-1212-0436-21 APARNA BHOWMICK BISHU BHOWMICK CC4.1CHG
71 211141-11-0188 141-1212-0454-21 MEGASHRI AROSH BISWANATH AROSH CC4.1CHG
72 211141-11-0189 141-1212-0461-21  SAHALI DAS SHYAM SANKAR DAS CC4.1CHG
73 211141-11-0190 141-1212-0469-21 SNAHASHRI MAJUMDAR MRITUNJOY MAJUMDAR GE4.1CHG
74 211141-11-0191 141-1212-0548-21 PRIYANKA DAS RAJESH DAS CC4.1CHG
75 211141-11-0192 141-1212-0549-21 KOYEL THANDAR KRISHNA THANDAR CC4.1CH
76 211141-11-0201 141-1214-0224-21 RITUSRI MODAK GOUTAM MODAK CC4.1CHG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 28/06/2024

College : ACHARYA GIRISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE (141)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.

77
78
79
80
81

Roll Number

211141-11-0202

211141-11-0203

211141-11-0204

211141-11-0206

211141-11-0208

Reg. No.

141-1214-0241-21
141-1214-0338-21
141-1214-0342-21
141-1214-0419-21

141-1211-0948-21

Candidate Name

MAMPI GHOSH
MRINALINI GUIN
ANUSKA PAL
RAJASHREE DHAR

SAYANTI DUTTA

Father's/Guardian's Name <

PRIYOTOSH GHOSH

SRIKANTA GUIN

CHANDRANATH PAL

RABI DHAR

AJIT DUTTA

(1)

Page 5 of 8
Female
CSR: 10/18
Elective > <ememen Compulsory------- >
(2) (3) (4) (1 (2)

CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG

CC4.2CH

CC4.2CH

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 28/06/2024

Page 6 of 8
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : ACHARYA GIRISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE (141) Male
B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024 CSR: 10/18
Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > <-meeee Compulsory------- >
(1) (2) (3) (4) () ()

1 191141-21-0229 141-1111-0409-19 SANGAM DAS SHYAM KRISHNA DAS GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG

2 201141-21-0136 141-1111-0339-20 AVISHEK DAS AMIT DAS GE4.1CHG

3 201141-21-0143 141-1111-0433-20 SASWATA BHATTACHARYA RAGHUNATH BHATTACHARYA CC4.2CH

4 201141-21-0149 141-1111-0446-20 KOUSHIK DAS KAMAL DAS GE4.1CHG

5 201141-21-0154 141-1111-0453-20 RAHUL CHANDRA SARKAR RATAN CHANDRA SARKAR CC4.1CHG

6 201141-21-0181 141-1111-0507-20 SREETAM HALDER DEB KUMAR HALDER CC4.1CHG

7 201141-21-0194 141-1111-0529-20 SYED MD TOHID SYED SHAFIUR RAHMAN CC4.1CH CC4.2CH

8 201141-21-0233 141-1112-0281-20 RAJIB DAS LAKSMAN DAS CC4.1CH

9 201141-21-0237 141-1112-0286-20 TUHIN DAS PRADIP DAS GE4.1CHG
10 201141-21-0239 141-1112-0288-20 SOVAN NASKAR DEBENDRANATH NASKAR GE4.1CHG
11  201141-21-0244 141-1112-0352-20 SUVAM MONDAL GOPAL MONDAL GE4.1CHG
12 201141-21-0247 141-1112-0355-20 AMIT MONDAL PRABIR MONDAL GE4.1CHG
13 201141-21-0260 141-1112-0374-20 DEBASISH MONDAL DILIP MONDAL GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
14 201141-21-0262 141-1112-0376-20 ROHAN SANFUI CHANDRADHAR SANFUI GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
15 201141-21-0275 141-1112-0425-20 ANKUR MISTRY AMAL KRISHNA MISTRY GE4.1CHG
16 201141-21-0286 141-1113-0201-20 SUBHONIL BARUA SHYAMAL BARUA GE4.1CHG
17 201141-21-0322 141-1115-0156-20 SK SAMSUL SK ALAUDDIN CC4.1CHG
18 211141-21-0040 141-1111-0138-21 SURAJIT CHANDRA KESHAB LAL CHANDRA CC4.1CHG
19 211141-21-0073 141-1111-0234-21 ARITRA PATRA ARUN PATRA CC4.1CHG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 28/06/2024

College : ACHARYA GIRISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE (141)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Roll Number

211141-21-0089

211141-21-0104

211141-21-0108

211141-21-0110

211141-21-0118

211141-21-0120

211141-21-0123

211141-21-0124

211141-21-0126

211141-21-0162

211141-21-0208

211141-21-0211

211141-21-0249

211141-21-0287

211141-21-0288

211141-21-0300

211141-21-0305

211141-21-0306

211141-21-0307

Reg. No.

141-1111-0286-21
141-1111-0310-21
141-1111-0319-21
141-1111-0321-21
141-1111-0336-21
141-1111-0348-21
141-1111-0353-21
141-1111-0358-21
141-1111-0365-21
141-1111-0450-21
141-1111-0552-21
141-1111-0556-21
141-1112-0341-21
141-1114-0156-21
141-1114-0162-21
141-1114-0325-21
141-1114-0400-21
141-1114-0455-21

141-1114-0473-21

Candidate Name

SRINJAN MUKHERJEE
DIBAKAR MONDAL
PREM SAHA
DEBJEET AUDDY
DEEP RUDRA

RAJKIRAN DHANUK

SAPTARSHI CHAKRABORTY

UTSAV CHAKROBORTI

SK RIYAJUL HAQUE

ANKIT BHATTACHARJEE

SOUMEN DEB

SOUMOJEET MUKHERJEE

AKASH DAS

SAYAN DEBNATH

SAMPAD BISWAS

ATANU NANDI

SOUMEN SHIL

ARPAN PAL

SOUMOJIT GUIN

Father's/Guardian's Name

SUBRATA KUMAR MUKHERJEE
PRODIP MONDAL

SRIKRISHNA SAHA

KESHAB CHANDRA AUDDY
SATYAJIT RUDRA

KARAN KUMAR DHANUK
SAJAL KUMAR CHAKRABORTY
AMIT CHAKROBORTI

SK SAMSUL HAQUE

RATAN BHATTACHARJEE
SAMIR DEB

NIRMAL MUKHERJEE

AJAY DAS

SWAPAN DEBNATH

SHAMBHU NATH BISWAS
ALOK NANDI

NETAI SHIL

NARAYAN PAL

ANANDA GUIN

(1)

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

(2)
CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

Page 7 of 8

CSR: 10/18

Elective

(3)

CC4.1CH

CC4.1CH

CC4.1CH

CC4.1CH

CC4.1CH

CC4.1CH

> < Compulsory------- >

(4) (1) ()

CC4.2CH

CC4.2CH

CC4.2CH

CC4.2CH

CC4.2CH

CC4.2CH

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 28/06/2024

Page 8 of 8
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : ACHARYA GIRISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE (141) Male
B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024 CSR: 10/18
Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > <-meeee Compulsory------- >
(1) (2) (3) (4) (1 (2)
39 211141-21-0310 141-1115-0083-21  ARIF HOSSAIN GOLAM KUDDUS GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
40 211141-21-0311 141-1115-0085-21 MOHAMMAD RASHEL NOOR ISLAM CC4.1CH
41 211141-21-0313 141-1115-0482-21 ARUP KARMAKAR ANIRUDDHA KARMAKAR CC4.1CHG CC4.2CH
42 211141-21-0318 141-1112-0940-21 SATWATA SARDAR BISWANATH SARDAR GE4.1CHG CC4.1CH CC4.2CH
43 211141-21-0319 141-1112-0942-21  SAYAK NASKAR CHANDRAKANTA NASKAR GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CH CC4.2CH

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



